 Bay Linear, Inc    2478 Armstrong Street, Livermore, CA 94550   Tel: (925) 989-7144, Fax: (925) 940-9556                                                   www.baylinear.com
1.25A High Current Low Dropout  LM3940
Voltage Regulator for Convert 5V & 3.3V
Pin Connection
Ordering Information
Devices Package Temp.
LM3940T TO-220-3 -40 °C to 125 °C
LM3940S TO-263-3 -40 °C to 125 °C
LM3940D TO-252 -40 °C to 125 °C
LM3940N SOT-223-3 -40 °C to 125 °C
LM3940J LPDD-3 -40 °C to 125 °C
XX=Output Voltage
Description
The Bay Linear LM3940  is a 1.25A high accuracy, low dropout
voltage regulator with only 40mV at light loads and